Show Start: 13:00:00
Length: 30:00

UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 09/27/12 19:35:24

Show Ends: 13:30:00

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total| Proj Hit
A1 Hfggzlr']a 2-shot (07 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:11| 1:00:12 PM
A2 m;?]ga Opening DDR 0:31 [ 1:00:20 PM
A-3|Naihala MCU c3 Stop and serve PKG 2:58 | 1:00:51 PM

Joseph . . .03
A-4 Ciees MCU Cc1 family weekend RDR 0:23 | 1:03:49 PM
A5 |\2nala MCU c3 Bartllet hall PKG 1:21 | 1:04:12 PM
A6 ﬁﬁﬁ;ﬁga MCU c1 Flu Shots RDR 0:19 | 1:05:33 PM
A-7 Hfggzlr']a MCU C3 international opp PKG 2:28 | 1:05:52 PM
A8 JH?JS;‘[’]B . |meu c1 color run PKG 1:16 | 1:08:20 PM
e Hfggilrlua MCU c3 First lady RDR 0:16 | 1:09:36 PM
A(;1 ﬁﬁfgﬁga MCU c1 price lab PKG 3:56 | 1:09:52 PM
A2'1 Hfggﬂr’f 2-shot | C2 toss to break one RDR 0:06 | 1:13:48 PM
{Break} 1:30 1:13:53 PM
B-2 Hfggilr']a MCU C3 student opinions PKG 1:56 | 1:15:23 PM
Joseph campaign- & Toss to . 47
B-1 Huisinga MCU C1 break PKG 2:43 | 1:17:19 PM
{Break} 2:00 1:20:02 PM
C-1|Tim MCU C4 UNI IOWA PKG 1:54 | 1:22:02 PM
C-2|Tim MCU C4 UNI Youngstown RDR 0:43 | 1:23:56 PM
C-3| Tim MCU C4 black hawks RDR 0:41 | 1:24:39 PM
C-4 | Tim MCU C4 Toss to interview RDR 0:09 | 1:25:20 PM
C-5 | Lindsay MCU C3,2,1 Live Interview LIVE 3:55 | 1:25:29 PM
Nathalia . . 90
C-6 | Niclsen 2-shot C4 Closing RDR 0:11 | 1:29:29 PM
Joseph . . .90-
Huisinga credits CG 0:21 | 1:29:40 PM
End of Show 1:30:00 PM
1 Hfggﬂf MCU C3 Panther Village PKG 1:49
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